LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

UV3 - TEC (shiar

TEST EFFICACITE COMBAT

01.04.2018
Epreuves
ﬂ CADETS FCM v
5 (+20pts) BRACHET Fiona (82, 0CC) JUDO CLUB BASTIDIEN
6 (+10pts) ARILLA Aurore (82, 0CC) ARTS MARTIAUX MONTAUBAN 82
ﬂ JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D v
v/ (+30pts) ANTOINE Margaux (82, OCC) ARTS MARTIAUX MONTAUBAN 82
v/ (+20pts) BOULINGUEZ Valerie (82, 0CC) TERRASSES ET RIVES DU TARN
v/ (+10pts) LEMOZY Morgane (82, 0CC) MOISSAC JUDO
ﬂ JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM -
T (+30pts) CLARIS Gaelle (82, 0CC) TERRASSES ET RIVES DU TARN
W ¢s7pts9) ZULIAN Mathilde (82, 0CC) JUDO CLUE BASTIDIEN
ﬂ RATTRAPAGE N°2 v
(+10pts) ARILLA Aurore (82, 0CC) ARTS MARTIAUX MONTAUBAN 82

CADETS MCM -



«C € € < < «

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

COUDERC Benjamin (82, 0CC)
LABORIE MAGUELONNE Loic (82, 0CC)
BOULINGUEZ Xavier (82, 0CC)
FOISSAC Paul (82,0CC)

FOL HERMANT Max Aime Leonard (82, OCC)
BADENE Anis (82, 0CC)

MARE Loic (82, 0CC)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 2D

TROUSLOT Olivier (82, 0CC)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D
BEDOS Pierre (82, 0CC)
DUVERNEUIL Benoit (82, 0CC)
GRAILHE Laurent (82, 0OCC)
LACAU Yoann (82, 0CC)
LACRAMPE Paul (82, 0CC)

LEMOZY Bertrand (82, 0CC)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM

FAYE Aymeric (82, 0CC)

BELLATON Jimmy (82, 0CC)

RATTRAPAGE N°1
COUDERC Benjamin (82, 0CC)

FOISSAC Paul (82, OCC)

RATTRAPAGE N°3

MONTECH ARTS MARTIAUX

AMIC LAIQUE VALENCE

TERRASSES ET RIVES DU TARN

ARTS MARTIAUX MONTAUBAN 82

J C CAUSSADAIS

ARTS MARTIAUX MONTAUBAN 82

JUDO CLUB BASTIDIEN

ARTS MARTIAUX MONTAUBAN 82

JUDO JUJITSU CLUB DE BRESSOLS

MOISSAC JUDO

JUDO CLUB BASTIDIEN

ARTS MARTIAUX MONTAUBAN 82

JUDO CLUB BASTIDIEN

MOISSAC JUDO

JUDO JUJITSU CLUB DE BRESSOLS

J C CAUSSADAIS

MONTECH ARTS MARTIAUX

ARTS MARTIAUX MONTAUBAN 82



+opts) GRAILHE Laurent (82, 0CC) JUDO CLUB BASTIDIEN

+opts) LACRAMPE Paul (82, OCC) JUDO CLUB BASTIDIEN



